
ID Task

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 2016 CLEANING AND CEMENT LINING 139 days Thu 5/12/16 Wed 11/23/16

2 COUNTRY DRIVE 9 days Thu 5/12/16 Tue 5/24/16

3 TEMPORARY WATER 3 days Thu 5/12/16 Mon 5/16/16

4 PIT EXCAVATION 1 day Tue 5/17/16 Tue 5/17/16

5 CLEANING & LINING 2 days Wed 5/18/16 Thu 5/19/16

6 RESTORATION & CLEANUP 3 days Fri 5/20/16 Tue 5/24/16

7 HART & GRAPEVINE STREET 112 days Mon 5/23/16 Tue 10/25/16

8 HALE ST to DYER ST 38 days Mon 5/23/16 Wed 7/13/16

9 TEMPORARY WATER 10 days Mon 5/23/16 Fri 6/3/16

10 PIT EXCAVATION 9 days Thu 6/2/16 Tue 6/14/16

11 CLEANING & LINING 6 days Wed 6/15/16 Wed 6/22/16

12 RESTORATION & CLEANUP 15 days Thu 6/23/16 Wed 7/13/16

13 HULL ST to DYER ST 29 days Thu 9/15/16 Tue 10/25/16

14 TEMPORARY WATER 7 days Thu 9/15/16 Fri 9/23/16

15 PIT EXCAVATION 8 days Wed 9/21/16 Fri 9/30/16

16 CLEANING & LINING 5 days Mon 10/3/16 Fri 10/7/16

17 RESTORATION & CLEANUP 12 days Mon 10/10/16 Tue 10/25/16

18 HULL STREET 81 days Thu 7/14/16 Thu 11/3/16

19 ESSEX ST to WEDGEMERE ST 55 days Thu 7/14/16 Wed 9/28/16

20 TEMPORARY WATER 7 days Thu 7/14/16 Fri 7/22/16

21 PIT EXCAVATION 18 days Mon 7/25/16 Wed 8/17/16

22 CLEANING & LINING 5 days Thu 9/1/16 Wed 9/7/16

23 RESTORATION & CLEANUP 15 days Thu 9/8/16 Wed 9/28/16

24 ESSEX ST to DESMOND RD 10 days Thu 8/18/16 Wed 8/31/16

25 CLEANING & LINING 2 days Thu 8/18/16 Fri 8/19/16

26 RESTORATION & CLEANUP 8 days Mon 8/22/16 Wed 8/31/16

27 WEDGEMERE ST to GRAPEVINE ST 34 days Mon 9/19/16 Thu 11/3/16

28 TEMPORARY WATER 7 days Mon 9/19/16 Tue 9/27/16

29 PIT EXCAVATION 10 days Wed 9/28/16 Tue 10/11/16

30 CLEANING & LINING 5 days Wed 10/12/16 Tue 10/18/16

31 RESTORATION & CLEANUP 12 days Wed 10/19/16 Thu 11/3/16

32 PRESTON PLACE 24 days Tue 10/18/16 Fri 11/18/16

33 TEMPORARY WATER 4 days Tue 10/18/16 Fri 10/21/16

34 PIT EXCAVATION 5 days Mon 10/24/16 Fri 10/28/16

35 CLEANING & LINING 5 days Mon 10/31/16 Fri 11/4/16

36 RESTORATION & CLEANUP 10 days Mon 11/7/16 Fri 11/18/16

37 CLEAN- UP 8 days Wed 11/16/16 Fri 11/25/16

38 LOAM & SEED 3 days Wed 11/16/16 Fri 11/18/16

39 ADDITIONAL PAVING 5 days Mon 11/21/16 Fri 11/25/16

40 REMOVE TMP 2 days Thu 11/24/16 Fri 11/25/16
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